THE PHIL AND ELI TAYLOR
PERFORMANCE ACADEMY
FOR YOUNG ARTISTS

Taylor Academy Calendar FALL 2018

SEPTEMBER
7—8 Orientation

14-15 Start of classes
20 Deadline: Showcase Concert 1 Application

OCTOBER
5-6 No Academy: Thanksgiving Weekend

20 Showcase 1 Concert & Donor Reception 4:30pm MH
25 Deadline: Showcase Concert 2 Application
NOVEMBER
12 Deadline: Piano Concert 1 Application
24 Showcase Concert 2 4:30pm MH
DECEMBER
1 Piano Concert 1 4:30pm MH
3 Deadline: Concerto Competition Application
8 Sr Chamber Concert 1 4:30pm MH
Sr Voice Concert 7:30pm MH
14 Sr Chamber Concert 2 4:30pm MH
15 Composition Concert 2:30pm MH
ACO Concert 7:30pm MH
16 Jr Chamber Concert 1:00pm TT
18 Concerto Competition 4:00pm MH

December 21-January 5 No Academy: Winter Break

As of 11 January 2019



Taylor Academy Calendar SPRING 2019

JANUARY

7
11
14

Deadline: Fall Outreach
Classes resume
Deadline: Strings Concert Application

Deadline: Showcase Concert 3 Application

FEBRUARY

2

4

9

11

15-16

23
MARCH

15-16
25

APRIL
13

19-20
26

27

Strings Concert
Deadline: Piano Concert 2 Application
Showcase Concert 3

Deadline: Showcase Concert 4 Application

No Academy: Family Day Weekend
Piano Concert 2

Showcase Concert 4
No Academy: March Break
Deadline: Piano Concert 3 Application

Piano Concert 3
No Academy: Easter Weekend

Sr Chamber Concert 1
Sr. Voice Concert

Last day of classes/In-class final exams
Composition Concert

End of Year Potluck

Sr Chamber Concert 2

Jr Chamber Concert
ACO Concert

Jury Week

Jury Week

4 Play-a-thon

6-10
9-11
18

Deadline: Spring Outreach
Audition Week

Theory Exams

Graduation Recital

3:00pm

4:30pm

4:30pm

4:30pm

4:30pm

4:30pm
7:30pm

3:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
1:00pm
7:30pm

10:00am-
9:00pm

3:30pm

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH
TT

TT
TT
MH

KHL
KH

MH

MH

As of 11 January 2019



