

Taylor Academy Calendar FALL 2018

SEPTEMBER					
7–8	Orientation				
14–15	Start of classes				
20	Deadline: Showcase Concert 1 Application				
OCTOBER					
5–6	No Academy: Thanksgiving Weekend				
20	Showcase 1 Concert & Donor Reception	4:30pm	MH		
25	Deadline: Showcase Concert 2 Application				
NOVEMBER					
12	Deadline: Piano Concert 1 Application				
24	Showcase Concert 2	4:30pm	MH		
DECEMBER					
1	Piano Concert 1	4:30pm	MH		
3	Deadline: Concerto Competition Application				
8	Sr Chamber Concert 1	4:30pm	MH		
	Sr Voice Concert	7:30pm	MH		
14	Sr Chamber Concert 2	4:30pm	MH		
15	Composition Concert	2:30pm	MH		
	ACO Concert	7:30pm	MH		
16	Jr Chamber Concert	1:00pm	TT		
18	Concerto Competition	4:00pm	MH		
December	r 21–January 5 No Academy: Winter Break				

Taylor Academy Calendar SPRING 2019

JANUAR	r		
7	Deadline: Fall Outreach		
11	Classes resume		
14	Deadline: Strings Concert Application Deadline: Showcase Concert 3 Application		
FEBRUA	-		
2	Strings Concert	3:00pm	MH
4	Deadline: Piano Concert 2 Application		
9	Showcase Concert 3	4:30pm	MH
11	Deadline: Showcase Concert 4 Application		
15–16	No Academy: Family Day Weekend		
23	Piano Concert 2	4:30pm	MH
MARCH			
9	Showcase Concert 4	4:30pm	MH
15–16	No Academy: March Break		
25	Deadline: Piano Concert 3 Application		
APRIL		4.00	
	Piano Concert 3	4:30pm	MH
	No Academy: Easter Weekend		
26	Sr Chamber Concert 1 Sr. Voice Concert	4:30pm 7:30pm	MH TT
27	Last day of classes/In-class final exams Composition Concert End of Year Potluck Sr Chamber Concert 2	3:00pm 4:00pm 6:00pm	TT TT MH
28	Jr Chamber Concert ACO Concert	1:00pm 7:30pm	KHL KH
29–30	Jury Week		
MAY			
1–3	Jury Week		
4	Play-a-thon	10:00am- 9:00pm	MH
5	Deadline: Spring Outreach		
6–10	Audition Week		
9–11	Theory Exams		
18	Graduation Recital	3:30pm	MH